
 8:55-

9:10 

9:10-

9:30 

9:30-

9:50 

9:50-

10:30 

10:30-

10:45 

10:45-

11:00 

11:00-

11:40 

11:40-

12:00 

12:00-

1:00 

1:00-

1:45 

1:45-

2:00 

2:00-

2:50 

2:50-

3:15 

Monday Stay and 

Play and 

Registration 

Guided 

reading 

1:1 reading 

Independent 

learning 

Phonics English and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Spelling and 

Handwriting 

groups 

Maths and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Circle time 

and getting 

ready for 

lunchtime 

Lunchtime Science and 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Science and 

Independent 

learning 

Assembly 

and home 

time 

Tuesday Stay and 

Play and 

Registration 

Guided 

reading 

1:1 reading 

Independent 

learning 

Phonics English and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Spelling and 

Handwriting 

groups 

Maths and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Circle time 

and getting 

ready for 

lunchtime 

Lunchtime Art/DT and 

Independent 

learning 

 

Playtime Art/DT and 

Independent 

learning 

Assembly 

and home 

time 

Wednesday Stay and 

Play and 

Registration 

Guided 

reading 

1:1 reading 

Independent 

learning 

Phonics English and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Spelling and 

Handwriting 

groups 

Maths and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Circle time 

and getting 

ready for 

lunchtime 

Lunchtime Geography 

and 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Forest 

school with 

Mrs Thomas 

Assembly 

and home 

time 

Thursday Stay and 

Play and 

Registration 

Guided 

reading 

1:1 reading 

Independent 

learning 

Phonics English and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Spelling and 

Handwriting 

groups 

Maths and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Circle time 

and getting 

ready for 

lunchtime 

Lunchtime PE Playtime PSHE/Music Assembly 

and home 

time 

Friday Stay and 

Play and 

Registration 

Guided 

reading 

1:1 reading 

Independent 

learning 

Phonics English and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Spelling and 

Handwriting 

groups 

Maths and 

focussed 

activity then 

Independent 

learning 

Circle time 

and getting 

ready for 

lunchtime 

Lunchtime Computing 

and 

Independent 

learning 

Playtime Golden time 

Focussed 

Learning 

Journey time 

for VM and 

RH 

Assembly 

and home 

time 

 Tiddy Class timetable – Autumn 1 

 

Miss Thomas’s non-contact time, covered by Mrs McDowell 

Mrs McDowell’s teaching day  

 


