	8:55-	9:10-	9:30-	9:50-	10:30-	10:45-	11:00-	11:40-	12:00-	1:00-	1:45-	2:00-	2:50-
	9:10	9:30	9:50	10:30	10:45	11:00	11:40	12:00	1:00	1:45	2:00	2:50	3:15
Monday	Stay and Play and Registration	Guided reading 1:1 reading Independent learning	Phonics	English and focussed activity then Independent learning	Playtime	Spelling and Handwriting groups	Maths and focussed activity then Independent learning	Circle time and getting ready for lunchtime	Lunchtime	Science and Independent learning	Playtime	Science and Independent learning	Assembly and home time
Tuesday	Stay and Play and Registration	Guided reading 1:1 reading Independent learning	Phonics	English and focussed activity then Independent learning	Playtime	Spelling and Handwriting groups	Maths and focussed activity then Independent learning	Circle time and getting ready for lunchtime	Lunchtime	Art/DT and Independent learning	Playtime	Art/DT and Independent learning	Assembly and home time
Wednesday	Stay and Play and Registration	Guided reading 1:1 reading Independent learning	Phonics	English and focussed activity then Independent learning	Playtime	Spelling and Handwriting groups	Maths and focussed activity then Independent learning	Circle time and getting ready for lunchtime	Lunchtime	Geography and Independent learning	Playtime	Forest school with Mrs Thomas	Assembly and home time
Thursday	Stay and Play and Registration	Guided reading 1:1 reading Independent learning	Phonics	English and focussed activity then Independent learning	Playtime	Spelling and Handwriting groups	Maths and focussed activity then Independent learning	Circle time and getting ready for lunchtime	Lunchtime	PE	Playtime	PSHE/Music	Assembly and home time
Friday	Stay and Play and Registration	Guided reading 1:1 reading Independent learning	Phonics	English and focussed activity then Independent learning	Playtime	Spelling and Handwriting groups	Maths and focussed activity then Independent learning	Circle time and getting ready for lunchtime	Lunchtime	Computing and Independent learning	Playtime	Golden time Focussed Learning Journey time for VM and RH	Assembly and home time

<u> Tiddy Class timetable - Autumn 1</u>

Miss Thomas's non-contact time, covered by Mrs McDowell

Mrs McDowell's teaching day